ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 05/26/2012 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/26/2012 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 05/26/2012 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 05/27/2012 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 05/27/2012 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 6 05/28/2012 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 05/28/2012 HANDICAP 100
"EVENT # 8 05/28/2012 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1
CLURB PRELIM SATURDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
8 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA S.VT
9 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 99 PA
9 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 PA
2 2 11 14059 EVERT BRAD o8 PA S.JR
8 1l 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 98 PA VET
8 5 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 98 PA
7 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 PA
10 1 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 97 NJ
10 5 44 10600 CURCIO RICHARD J 97 PA
4 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 96 PA
4 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 96 PA
4 5 97 03767 MOSER LEROY A 96 PA
6 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 96 PA S.vT
2 4 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 95 PA
3 4 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 95 PA
6 4 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 95 FL VET
9 3 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 95 PA
3 5 12 10357 DIXON WILLIAM T 93 PA
8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 PA S.VT
10 2 44 12500 DUCHARME III PETER .93 PA VET
10 4 78 00631 RINKER SCOTT 93 PA
6 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 92 NY
7 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 92 PA VET
7 2 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 91 PA VET
3 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 90 PA S.VT
6 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 90 PA VET
4 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 89 - PA VET
8 2 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 88 _ PA S.vr
2 3 12 13220 CASSIDY DANIEL K 86 PA
3 3 12 10397 BLESSING BRIAN W 85 PA
7 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 PA VET
7 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 PA S.VT
9 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 84 PA
9 4 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 82 PA VET
4 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 79 PA
6 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 78 PA LADY
3 2 92 01668 BLESSING KENNETH 77 PA
10 3 12 10490 CAPONE DANIEL P 76 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 38



CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - SINGLES 05/26/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

ORE WINNER PAI
99 2 19.00
28 1 26.00
95 2 19.00
93 2 13.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13
TOTAL PURSE = § 130.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 2
PURSE / CLASS= $ 65.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 6 - 7

EVENT # 1 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - SINGLES 05/26/2012
OPTIONS = ALL SHOOTERS

SCORE WINNE PAID

99 3 25.00

98 3 16.00

926 4 18.00

95 4 12.00

93 4 18.00

92 2 25.00

86 1 75.00

85 3 16.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 38
TOTAL PURSE = $ 500.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE

CLASSES = _4

PURSE / CLASS= $ 125.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 9 - 9 -10 - 10

EVENT # 1 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



Page No. 1

CLURB PREL.IM SATURDAY HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

11
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44
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44
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44
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44
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05
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TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

11380
02665
03679
10509
03880
06269
05832
00631
14733
04185
04216
12500
01022
10490
03643
05132
10357
00264
10600
13000
03767
32012
10390
02359
13687

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

~ NAME

DIXON MICHAEL WM
BRADER DAVID L
KOONTZ NORMAN L
SCHOENER NORMAN C
BITNER JAMES B
PUPEK RONALD S
COOK LEROY C
RINKER SCOTT
FISHER LYNN N
BELCHER ROY H III
PRENDINGER JIM F
DUCHARME III PETER
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
CAPONE DANIEL P
CAMPBELL AL
SHALLENBERGER ROGE
DIXON WILLIAM T
MIERS GARY A
CURCIO RICHARD J
SHEPHERD GARY J
MOSER LEROY A
MURRAY FRED F
HYDE LINDA D
TARCZA ROBERT L
CALVIN HESS

25

HANDICAP YARDAGE

96 20.0
96 24 .5
95 20.0
94 18.0
94 23.0
94 22.0
93 22.0
93 22.5
93 24.5
93 25.0
92 21.0
92 24.0
91 22.0
90 18.0
90 18.0
88 26.5
87 18.0
85 19.0
84 24.0
83 19.0
82 23.0
77 18.0
75 19.0
75 27.0
73 21.0

05/26/2012
PA
NJ
PA
NY
PA
PA VET
PA VET
PA
PA
PA S.VT
PA VET
PA VET
PA S.vT
PA
PA VET
PA
PA
PA VET
PA
PA S.VT
PA
PA S.vT
PA LADY
PA
PA



CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HANDICAP 05/26/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

SCORE __ WINNERS PAID
96 2 22.00
95 1 30.00
93 4 11.00
92 1 30.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15
TOTAL PURSE = $ 150.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 DERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 2
DURSE / CLASS= $ 75.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 DERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7 - 8

EVENT # 2 - HANDICAP

LEWIS OPTION



FIELD

FIELD

FIELD

FIELD

TOTAL

TOTAL

CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HANDICAP 05/26/2012
OPTIONS = 258
REPORT STYLE = 258

# 1 CORE WINNER PAID

25 1 10.00
# 2 E W ER PAT

25 1 10.00
# 3 RE WINNER PAJL

24 1 10.00
# 4 SCORE WINNERS PAID

25 3 3.00
NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4
TOTAL PURSE = $ 40.00
FOR EACH 25 = § 10.00 MONEY DIVIDED 100%

EVENT # 2 - HANDICAP

25 OPEN OPTION



CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HANDICAP
OPTIONS = 508
REPORT STYLE = 508
FIRST FIFTY RE WINNER PAID
48 1 12.00
47 2 4.00
MIDDLE FIFTY §QOE' WINNERS PAID
47 1 12.00
46 1 8.00
LAST FIFTY RE WINNER PAID
49 1 12.00
46 1 8.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

FIRST, MIDDLE,

L

TOTAL PURSE

TOTAL EACH 50

EVENT # 2

$
$

60.00

20.00

HANDICAP

50 OPEN OPTION

4

& LAST FIFTY SELECTED

05/26/2012

MONEY DIVIDED 60/40 PERCENTAGE



TOTAL PURSE
CLASSES
PURSE / CLASS= $

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOQOTERS

CLASSES DIVIDED

EVENT # 2

125.000

HANDICAP

LEWIS OPTION

-

CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION -

OPTIONS

SCORE WINNERS PAID
96 37.00
95 50.00
93 4 18.00
92 2 25.00
91 75.00
90 25.00
84 75.00
83 50.00

25

6 -

HANDICAP 05/26/2012

= ALL SHOOTERS

FIRST CLASS 60/40 PERCENTAGE

OTHER CLASSES 60/40 PERCENTAGE



Page No. 1
CLUR PRELIM SATURDAY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2012

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

1 5 97 03767 MOSER LEROY A 93 PA
1 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 91 PA
3 2 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 88 PA
3 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 PA S.vr
1 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 85 PA VET
1 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 83 PA

.3 1 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 83 NJ
3 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 83 PA VET
3 3 12 10357 DIXON WILLIAM T 62 PA
1 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 59 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



CLUB PRELIM SATURDAY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - DOUBLES
OPTIONS = ALL SHOOTERS

SCORE WINNERS PAID

93 1 150.00

91 1 100.00

83 3 50.00

62 1 100.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10
TOTAL PURSE = $ 500.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE

CLASSES = 2

PURSE / CLASS= $ 250.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 5 - 5

EVENT # 3 - DOUBLES

LEWIS OPTION



Page No., 1
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD 1sST 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
7 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 99 PA
14 4 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 99 PA
3 5 97 03767 MOSER LEROY A 98 PA
4 1 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L o8 PA
10 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 28 PA VET
10 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA S.VT
11 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 98 PA VET
12 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 28 PA
15 1 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 98 PA VET
16 2 44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 98 PA
16 5 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES o8 PA
15 3 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 97 PA
2 3 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 96 NJ
4 5 12 10901 MILLER MICHAEL D 96 PA
11 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 96 PA VET
12 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 96 PA
15 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 26 PA
15 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 96 PA
16 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 96 PA
3 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 95 PA
3 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 95 PA
6 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 95 PA
6 4 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 95 PA
7 1 11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 95 PA
8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 95 PA S.VT
10 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA S.VT
12 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 PA
12 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 95 PA S.VT
12 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 95 PA VET
7 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 94 PA
8 2 10 15053 LONG ERIC 94 CT
10 3 99 01228 COOK JASON C 94 PA
16 3 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 924 PA
18 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 24 PA S.VT
2 4 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 93 PA
3 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 93 PA VET
6 2 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 93 FL VET
18 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 93 PA VET
2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 92 PA VET
7 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 PA S.VT
11 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 91 PA
14 5 98 047092 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 91 PA S.VT
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 90 PA S.vT
6 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 90 PA S.VT
8 1 05 11731 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 90 NJ
4 4 12 10900 LANDON BENJAMIN E 89 PA
11 5 09 20365 SPANGLER MASON K 89 PA JR
15 2 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 89 PA S.VT
11 2 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 88 PA
18 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 PA S.VT
10 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 84 PA S.VT
14 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 84 PA



Page No. 2
CLUR CHAMPIONSHIP 1l1l&eYD 1ST 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

6 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 83 PA L-Sv
3 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 82 PA

7 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 82 PA VET
8 3 12 11400 PENNELL JUNE F 80 cT

2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 78 PA LADY
8 5 11 13616 STABINSKI JOHN J 74 PA S.JR
14 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 72 PA
14 3 11 13242 NEWMAN DIANA L 66 PA LADY
18 4 11 10273 ROSS SAVANNAH 66 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 61



" o
el

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD {ST 100 }
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN.ASSOCIATION - SINGLES 05/27/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

RE INNER AID
98 5 8.00
97 1 29.00
96 3 14.00
95 4 7.00
94 2 21.00
93 2 14.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22
TOTAL PURSE = §$ 220.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 3
PURSE / CLASS= §$ 73.333 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7- 7 - 8

EVENT # 4 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



Page No. 1
CILUEB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

6 4 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 99 PA

10 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 99 PA VET
12 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 99 PA

3 5 97 03767 MOSER LEROY A 98 PA

7 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 28 PA

11 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E %8 PA VET
12 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA

12 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA

12 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L o8 PA VET
14 4 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 98 PA

16 2 44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 98 PA

3 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 97 PA

6 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 97 PA

12 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 97 PA S.VT
3 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 96 PA

4 1 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 PA

7 1 11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 96 PA

15 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 PA

15 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 96 PA

16 5 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 96 PA

2 3 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 95 NJ

6 2 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 95 FL VET
7 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 95 PA

10 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA S.VT
10 3 99 01228 COOK JASON C 95 PA

11 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 95 PA VET
2 4 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 94 PA

16 3 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 94 PA

18 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 94 PA S.VT
6 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 93 PA S.VT
7 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 93 PA S.VvT
i5 3 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 93 PA

8 2 10 15053 LONG ERIC 92 CcT

2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 91 PA VET
8 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 91 PA S.VT
10 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA S.VT
4 4 12 10900 LANDON BENJAMIN E 90 PA

8 1 05 11731 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 90 NJ
11 2 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 90 PA
11 5 09 20365 SPANGLER MASON K 90 PA JR
14 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 90 PA S.VT
15 1l 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 90 PA VET
15 2 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 20 PA S.VT
3 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 89 PA VET
4 5 12 10901 MILLER MICHAEL D 89 PA

8 3 12 11400 PENNELL JUNE F 89 CcT
18 2 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 89 PA S.VT
18 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 PA S.VT
18 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 86 PA VET
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 84 PA S.VT
10 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 84 PA S.VT
11 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 84 PA



Page No. 2
CLURBR CHAMPIONSHIP 1e¥YD 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
14 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 81 _ PA
2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 80 PA LADY
7 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 80 PA VET
3 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 76 PA
6 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 73 PA L-SV
8 5 11 13616 STABINSKI JOHN J 73 PA S.JR
14 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 73 PA
14 3 11 13242 NEWMAN DIANA L 71 PA LADY
16 1 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 69 PA L-SV
18 4 11 10273 ROSS SAVANNAH 65 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 62



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD(2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - SINGLES 05/27/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

SCORE __ WINNERS PAID

99 3 14.00

98 2 14.00

96 2 21.00

95 4 7.00

93 1 43.00

91 2 14.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22
TOTAL PURSE = $ 220.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE

CLASSES = 3

PURSE / CLASS= $ 73.333 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7 - 7- 8

EVENT # 4 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



Page No.

1

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012

SQUAD/POS ATA #

7
10
14
3
11
12
16
12
4
6
16
12
12
3
6
12
15
15
2
3
7
11
10
15
7
10
10
6
15
16
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ALL SCORES
NAME SIN%§§§AWRSIN§FES
\

79 0 BITN ES B Q}Sﬁbg V%8
(55 o%sa3 coon tamor Oy Y %8 93
85 BRINTZ STUART H 99 98
97 03767 MOSER LEROY A 98 98
81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 98 98
84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 98
44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 98 o8
80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 96 99
93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 98 96
11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 95 99
04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 98 96
99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 98
87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 95 98
44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 95 97
44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 95 97
44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 95 97
92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 96
44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 96 96
91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 96 95
44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 95 96
11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 95 96
81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 96 95
83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 95
06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 97 93
82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 94 95
99 01228 COOK JASON C 94 95
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H ITI 98 91
85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 93 95
81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 98 90
09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 94 94
91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 94 94
93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 93 94
10 15053 LONG ERIC 94 92
98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 95 o1
12 10901 MILLER MICHAEL D 96 89
04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 93
01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 92 91
89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 90 93
98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 93 89
98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL I SR 91 90
05 11731 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 90 90
12 10900 LANDON BENJAMIN E 89 90
09 20365 SPANGLER MASON K 89 90
44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 89 90
95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 93 86
88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 88 90
85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 01 84
44 25819 KRONE JACK C 90 84
44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 88
12 11400 PENNELL JUNE F 80 89
05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 84 84
84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 84 81

200 - SINGLES

TOTAL

197
197
197
196
196
196
196
195
194
194
194
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
187
186
186
185
185
183
183
182
181
180
179
179
179
179
178
175
174
174
169
168
165

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
CT
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
CT
PA
PA

VET

VET

VET

VET
S.VT

S.VT
VET
VET

S.VT

S. VT

S.VT
VET
S.VT
VET
S.VT

JR
S.VT
VET

S.VT
S.VT

S.VT



Page No. 2
: CLLUEB CHAMPIONSHIP 1s¥D ZND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL
7 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 82 80 162

2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 78 80 158

3 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 82 76 158

6 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 83 73 156

8 5 11 13616 STABINSKI JOHN J 74 73 147

14 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 72 73 145
14 3 11 13242 NEWMAN DIANA L 66 71 137
18 4 11 10273 ROSS SAVANNAH 66 65 131

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 60

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
bPA
PA
PA

VET
LADY

L-Sv
S.JR

LADY
S.JR



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD ¥SSusi
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION -

200 SINGLES 05/27/2012

OPTIONS = {
WINNER PAID
197 2 27.00
196 3 12.00
192 1 54.00
191 3 12.00
187 1 54.00
185 1 36.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 27
TOTAL PURSE = $ 270.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 3
PURSE / CLASS= $ 90.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 9- 9- 9

EVENT # 4 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 16YD 1ST 100

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - 200 SINGLES 05/27/2012
OPTIONS = ALL SHOOTERS

SCORE WINNERS PAID

197 3 35.00

196 4 17.00

192 5 21.00

191 4 17.00

187 1 105.00

186 2 35.00

178 1 105.00

175 1 70.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6l
TOTAL PURSE = $ 700.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE

CLASSES = 4

PURSE / CLASS= $ 175.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 15 - 15 - 15 - 16

EVENT # 4 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



Page No. 1
CIL.UBR CHANMPIONSHIP DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/27/2012

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 94 PA
4 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 92 PA VET
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA S.VT
4 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 91 PA
2 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 90 PA
2 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 90 PA VET
3 1 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 89 PA
5 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 89 PA
3 2 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 87 PA VET
2 5 97 03767 MOSER LEROY A 86 PA
4 5 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 86 PA
5 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 86 PA S.VT
3 3 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 85 PA
1 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 84 PA VET
1 3 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 84 NJ
4 3 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 83 PA
3 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 82 PA
4 2 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 82 PA
5 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 81 PA
3 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 80 PA
5 2 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 79 PA
1 5 99 01228 COOK JASON C 76 PA
1 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 74 PA S.VT
2 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 74 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DCUBLES
‘KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - DOUBLES 05/27/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

RE ER PAID
94 1 30.00
91 1 20.00
84 2 15.00
83 1 20.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10
TOTAL PURSE = $ 100.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 2
PURSE / CLASS= $ 50.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 5 -5

EVENT # 5 - DOUBLES

LEWIS OPTION



T ,Xgﬁj" o, g" i.f" 15’ : q
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - DOUBLES 05/27/2012
OPTIONS = ALL SHOOTERS

CORE WINNER PAID

94 1 75.00
92 1 50.00
89 2 37.00
87 1 50.00
85 1 75.00
84 2 25.00
81 1 75.00
80 1 50.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24
TOTAL PURSE = § 500.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 4
PURSE / CLASS= $ 125.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 6 - 6 - 6 - 6

EVENT # 5 - DOUBLES

LEWIS OPTION



Page No. 1
CLURBR CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 1.ST
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
5 2 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 95 18.5 PA VET
6 2 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 95 21.5 PA
8 2 99 01228 COOK JASON C 95 18.0 PA
10 1 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 95 27.0 PA
3 1 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 94 19.5 PA
4 1 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 94 22.0 PA VET
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 21.0 PA S.VT
4 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 83 21.0 PA VET
10 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 93 26.5 PA
11 2 44 12500 DUCHARME III PETER 93 24.0 PA VET
12 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 93 21.0 PA S.VT
8 3 06 19583 WILDENSTEIN CHARLE 92 19.5 NY
9 3 98 04229 ROMANTIA DOMINIC S 92 25.0 PA
9 4 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 92 23.0 PA
12 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 92 22.5 PA
2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 91 19.0 PA VET
3 2 10 15053 LONG ERIC 91 19.0 CT
3 3 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 91 20.5 PA
5 1 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 91 19.5 PA S.VT
7 1 11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 91 20.0 PA
12 2 09 24036 HEINER SR DALE L 91 21.5 PA
13 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 91 22.0 PA VET
13 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 91 21.0 PA
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 22.0 PA S.VT
12 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 90 22.0 PA
13 2 95 04422 WILLIAMS STEVE R 90 22.0 PA
13 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES : 90 22.5 PA
1 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 89 21.0 PA
7 3 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 89 22.0 NY
9 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 89 24.5 NY VET
11 3 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 89 23.0 PA
1 4 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 88 20.0 PA
2 3 97 03768 PALMER NATHAN M 88 20.0 PA
6 1 05 11731 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 87 19.0 NJ
6 3 10 10604 HENLY GARY T 87 21.5 NY VET
9 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 87 24.0 PA
11 1 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 87 25.0 NJ
6 4 00 00019 SHAFER DEAN 86 20.0 PA
11 4 44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 86 25.0 PA
11 5 44 10177 COVER JIM 86 24.0 PA
5 3 04 10502 SCHOENER NORMAN C 85 18.0 NY
7 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 85 20.5 PA
10 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 25.0 PA S.VvT
10 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 85 27.0 PA
13 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 85 20.0 PA S.VT
2 4 86 06041 PALMER A CRIST 84 20.5 PA
5 4 12 10129 MCBRIDE BOB 84 18.0 PA
1 3 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 83 20.5 PA
4 5 12 11400 PENNELL JUNE F 83 20.0 CT
7 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 82 20.5 PA S.VT
8 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 82 19.0 PA S.VT
10 2 86 01424 GLICK ABRAM L 82 25.0 PA



Page No. 2
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 1.S7T
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 12 10773 JOSEPH M LAROSE 81 20.0 PA
1 5 12 12338 LEITZEL STEPHEN G 81 20.0 PA
14 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 81 25.5 PA
8 4 12 10490 CAPONE DANIEL P 80 18.0 PA
9 2 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 79 25.0 PA
3 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 76 19.0 PA VET
15 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75 18.0 PA S.VT
12 3 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 72 21.5 PA
7 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 70 22.5 PA LADY
3 5 81 01331 DORMAN PHILIP E 69 18.0 PA
2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 68 19.0 PA LADY
4 2 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 65 21.0 PA
15 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 64 18.0 PA S.VT
5 5 11 13616 STABINSKI JOHN J 62 18.0 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 66



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP
KEYSTONE SPORTSME SOCIATION - HANDICAP 05/28/2012

OPTIONS = LEW

SCORE WINNERS PAID

95 4 11.00

94 2 15.00

93 3 15.00

92 2 15.00

90 3 15.00

89 1 31.00

86 1 46.00

85 2 15.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31
TOTAL PURSE = § 310.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE

CLASSES = 4

PURSE / CLASS= $ 77.500 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7 - 8- 8- 8

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

LEWIS OPTION



FIELD

FIELD

FIELD

FIELD

TOTAL

TOTAL

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP(égE)

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION -

OPTIONS

REPORT STYLE

# 1 0 WINN PAID
25 1 45.00
# 2 ORE INNE
24 5 9.00
# 3 RE INNER PAI
25 2 22.00
# 4 SCORE WINNERS PAID
25 1 45.00
NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18
TOTAL PURSE = $ 180.00
FOR EACH 25 =

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

25 OPEN OPTION

HANDICAP

$ 45.00 MONEY DIVIDED 100%

05/28/2012



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCPCE%E)

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION -

HANDICAP 05/28/2012

OPTIONS = 50S

REPORT STYLE = 50S
FIRST FIFTY CORE WINNER ATD
49 1 33.00
48 2 11.00
MIDDLE FIFTY SCORE WINNERS PAID
49 2 16.00
48 1 22.00
LAST FIFTY B INNER AID
49 1 33.00
48 1 22.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =
FIRST, MIDDLE,

TOTAL PURSE $ 165.00

TOTAL EACH 50

$ 55.00

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

50 OPEN OPTION

11

& LAST FIFTY SELECTED

MONEY DIVIDED 60/40 PERCENTAGE



Page No. 1
CLUR CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2X2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
8 2 99 01228 COOK JASON C 98 19.0 PA
3 2 10 15053 LONG ERIC 97 18.0 CT
9 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 97 24.5 NY VET
9 4 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 97 23.0 PA
13 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 97 22.5 PA
1 4 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 94 20.0 PA
4 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 94 21.0 PA VET
5 2 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 94 19.5 PA VET
7 1 11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 94 20.0 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 21.0 PA S.VT
3 3 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 93 20.5 PA
10 1 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 93 27.0 PA
10 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 25.0 PA S.VT
2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 92 19.0 PA VET
11 1 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 92 25.0 NJ
11 2 44 12500 DUCHARME III PETER 92 24.0 PA VET
11 3 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 92 23.0 PA
13 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 92 21.0 PA
15 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 92 18.0 PA sS.vT
4 1 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 91 22.0 PA VET
5 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 91 18.0 NY
7 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 91 20.5 PA S.VT
10 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 91 26.5 PA
12 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 91 22.0 PA
14 4 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 91 22.5 PA
3 1 44 48031 WILLITAMS FRED E 90 19.5 PA
11 4 44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 90 25.0 PA
12 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 90 22.5 PA
13 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 90 22.0 PA VET
13 2 95 04422 WILLIAMS STEVE R 90 22.0 PA
7 3 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 89 22.0 NY
11 5 44 10177 COVER JIM 89 24.0 PA
12 2 09 24036 HEINER SR DALE L 89 21.5 PA
1 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 88 21.0 PA
5 4 12 10129 MCBRIDE BOB 88 18.0 PA
4 4 098 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 22.0 PA S.VT
7 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 87 20.5 PA
8 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 87 19.0 PA S.VT
6 4 00 00019 SHAFER DEAN 86 20.0 PA
10 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 86 27.0 PA
1 3 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 85 20.5 PA
6 1 05 11731 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 85 19.0 NJ
6 3 10 10604 HENLY GARY T 85 21.5 NY VET
2 3 97 03768 PALMER NATHAN M 84 20.0 PA
7 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 84 22.5 PA LADY
13 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 84 20.0 PA S.VT
9 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 83 25.0 PA
12 3 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 83 21.5 PA
14 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 83 25.5 PA
1 2 12 10773 JOSEPH M LAROSE 82 20.0 PA
8 3 06 19583 WILDENSTEIN CHARLE 82 19.5 NY
9 2 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 81l 25.0 PA



Page No. 2
CLUBB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 86 06041 PALMER A CRIST 79 20.5 PA
8 4 12 10490 CAPONE DANIEL P 79 18.0 PA
9 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 79 24.0 PA
3 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 78 19.0 PA VET
4 2 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 78 21.0 PA
1 5 12 12338 LEITZEL STEPHEN G 74 20.0 PA
2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 74 19.0 PA LADY
4 5 12 11400 PENNELL JUNE F 74 20.0 CT
3 5 81 01331 DORMAN PHILIP E 72 18.0 PA
5 5 11 13616 STABINSKI JOHN J 69 18.0 PA S.JR
15 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 66 18.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 63



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HANDICAP 05/28/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

SCORE WINNER PATID
98 1 46 .00
97 2 15.00
92 5 9.00
91 5 6.00
21 5 9.00
920 4 7.00
86 1 46.00
85 2 15.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31
TOTAL PURSE = § 310.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 4
PURSE / CLASS= $ 77.500 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7- 8- 8- 8

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

LEWIS OPTION



FIELD

FIELD

FIELD

FIELD

TOTAL

TOTAL

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2ND

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HANDICAP
OPTIONS = 258
REPORT STYLE = 258

# 1 E WINNER PAID
25 2 22.00
# 2 SCORE WINNER PATD
25 1 45.00
# 3 RE WINNER ID
25 2 22.00
# 4 SCORE WINNE PAID
25 1 45.00
NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18
TOTAL PURSE = §$ 180.00
FOR EACH 25 = § 45.00 MONEY DIVIDED 100%

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

25 OPEN OPTION

05/28/2012



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2ND

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HANDICAP 05/28/2012
OPTIONS = 50S
REPORT STYLE = 508

FIRST FIFTY R WINNER PAID

49 1l 33.00

48 1 22.00
MIDDLE FIFTY SCORE WINNERS PAID

50 1 33.00

47 1 22.00
LAST FIFTY OR WINNER ID

49 i 33.00

48 2 11.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11

FIRST, MIDDLE,

TOTAL PURSE $ 165.00

$

TOTAL EACH 50 55.00

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

50 OPEN OPTION

& LAST FIFTY SELECTED

MONEY DIVIDED 60/40 PERCENTAGE



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP &
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - 0 HANDICAP 05/28/2012
OPTIONS =(LE2

SCORE WINNER PAID
193 1 43.00
189 1 29.00
184 2 21.00
182 1 29.00
180 2 21.00
179 1 29.00
172 4 10.00
164 1 29.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29
TOTAL PURSE = § 290.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 4
PURSE / CLASS= $ 72.500 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7 - 7- 7-=- 8

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

LEWIS OPTION



Page No. 1
CLURBR CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2X2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012
200 - HANDICAP

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
8 2 99 01228 COOK JASON C 95 98 193
5 2 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 95 94 189
9 4 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B S2 97 189
3 2 10 15053 LONG ERIC 91 97 188
10 1 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 95 93 188
4 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 93 94 187
13 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 20 97 187
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 93 186
6 2 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 95 91 186
9 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 89 97 186
4 1 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 94 91 185
7 1 11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 91 94 185
11 2 44 12500 DUCHARME III PETER 93 92 185
3 1 44 48031 WILLIAMS FRED E 24 90 184
3 3 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 921 93 184
10 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 93 91 184
2 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 91 92 183
13 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 91 92 183
1 4 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 88 94 182
12 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 92 90 182
11 3 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 89 92 181
12 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 90 91 181
13 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 91 90 181
12 2 09 24036 HEINER SR DALE L 91 89 180
13 2 95 04422 WILLIAMS STEVE R 90 90 180
11 1 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 87 92 179
7 3 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 89 89 178
10 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 85 93 178
1 1 10 11792 LOREMAN AARON 89 88 177
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 87 177
5 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 85 91 176
11 4 44 27238 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 86 90 176
9 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 92 83 175
11 5 44 10177 COVER JIM 86 89 175
8 3 06 19583 WILDENSTEIN CHARLE 92 82 174
7 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 82 91 173
2 3 97 03768 PALMER NATHAN M 88 84 172
5 4 12 10129 MCBRIDE BOB 84 88 172
6 1 05 11731 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K 87 85 172
6 3 10 10604 HENLY GARY T 87 85 172
6 4 00 00019 SHAFER DEAN 86 86 172
7 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 85 87 172
10 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 85 86 171
8 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 82 87 169
13 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 85 84 169
1 3 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 83 85 168
15 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 75 92 167
9 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 87 79 166
14 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 81 83 164
1 2 12 10773 JOSEPH M LAROSE 81 82 163
2 4 86 06041 PALMER A CRIST 84 79 163
) 2 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 79 81 160

PA
PA
PA
cT
PA
PA
PA
PA

" PA

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NY
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
NJ

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

S.VT

VET
VET

VET

VET

VET

S.VT

S.VT

S.VT

VET



Page No. 2
CLUEB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP 2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012
200 - HANDICAP

ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
8 4 12 10490 CAPONE DANIEL P 80 79 159
4 5 12 11400 PENNELL JUNE F 83 74 157
1 5 12 12338 LEITZEL STEPHEN G 81 74 155
12 3 44 06825 BRUGGEMAN LLOYD E 72 83 155
3 4 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 76 78 154
7 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 70 84 154
4 2 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 65 78 143
2 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 68 74 142
3 5 81 01331 DORMAN PHILIP E 69 72 141
5 5 11 13616 STABINSKI JOHN J 62 69 131
15 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 64 66 130

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 63

PA
CcT
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
LADY

LADY

S.JR
S.VT



Added Money
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS HDCP F8E

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - 200 HANDICAP 05/28/2012
OPTIONS = ALL SHOOTERS

SCORE WINNER PAID
193 1 180.00
189 2 60.00
183 2 90.00
182 2 60.00
175 2 90.00
174 1 120.00
163 2 90.00
160 1 120.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 66
TOTAL PURSE = $ 1,200.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 4
PURSE / CLASS= § 300.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 16 - 16 - 17 - 17

EVENT # 6 - HANDICAP

LEWIS OPTION



Page No. 1
CLURBR CHAMPIONSHIPS WKND 16YDS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2012

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
4 5 79 11002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 98 NY
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 PA
1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 96 PA
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA S.VT
3 2 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 96 PA
4 1 11 14156 HORTON JAMES L 96 PA
2 1 88 02522 TIPLER DAVID H 95 PA
3 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 95 PA
3 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 95 PA
6 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 95 PA VET
6 3 99 01228 COOK JASON C 95 PA
1 2 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 94 FL VET
4 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 94 PA S.VT
4 3 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 94 PA
4 4 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 94 PA
6 4 00 00019 SHAFER DEAN 93 PA
2 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 91 PA S.VT
2 4 44 10177 COVER JIM 90 PA
3 3 12 12338 LEITZEL STEPHEN G 90 PA
2 2 09 24036 HEINER SR DALE L 89 PA
6 5 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 86 PA S.VT
2 5 81 01331 DORMAN PHILIP E 76 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS WKND 16YDS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - SINGLES 05/28/2012
OPTIONS = LEW

RE WINNERS PAID
96 2 19.00
95 4 6.00
94 3 13.00
93 1 26.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13
TOTAL PURSE = § 130.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 2
PURSE / CLASS= $ 65.000 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 6 - 7

EVENT # 7 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



Ldded / VZOQ@%
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS WKND 16YDS

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - SINGLES 05/28/2012
OPTIONS = ALL SHOOTERS

SCORE WINNERS PAID
98 1 99.00
96 5 13.00
95 5 19.00
94 4 16.00
93 1 99.00
91 1 66.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22
TOTAL PURSE = $ 500.00 FIRST CLASS = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES = 3
PURSE / CLASS= $ 166.667 OTHER CLASSES = 60/40 PERCENTAGE
CLASSES DIVIDED 7 - 7 - 8

EVENT # 7 - SINGLES

LEWIS OPTION



